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AVENTURA ZONING MAP

RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY DISTRICT
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY DISTRICT
MULTI-FAMILY MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL

MULTI-FAMILY MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL |

MULTI-FAMILY HIGH DENSITY RESIDENTIAL
NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS DISTRICT
COMMUNITY BUSINESS DISTRICT
HEAVY BUSINESS DISTRICT

TOWN CENTER DISTRICT

TOWN CENTER MARINE DISTRICT
OFFICE PARK DISTRICT

MEDICAL OFFICE DISTRICT

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT
RECREATION OPEN SPACE
CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Adopted July 1999

CNS

Note: Enabling amendments having been adopted, the following

Revision Date

8/9/00
1/8/02
3/5/02
3/5/02
3/5/02
9/2/03

3/26/04
6/1/04

11/1/05
10/3/06
3/13/07
7/10/07
6/29/09
7/10/12

revisions have been made:

Ordinance No.

2000-03 /04 /05
2002-02
2002-10
2002-06
2002-08

2003-10 * RMF4 Zoning

limited to 45 d.u.a.
2004-01
2004-11
2005-16
2006-16
2007-06
2007-11
2009-13
2012-08
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